LISTA

obecnosci zaproszonych gos$ci na LIII sesji Rady Miejskiej
w Wachocku,

odbytej w dniu 26 pazdziernika 2010r.

%&Tcg;;z nk me 3

Imi¢ i Nazwisko

Funkcja

podpis

WOJCECH NAGAOWS K

PODINSPRETOR DS
04 AL Y i T R vy
0 Bt Ku ”éwm

PO Wnowe

S (O,(;/\fr;‘(jz,m H\ vefb\

N
7

M axldn \gu M

dyralr Heetl

i

Ui @MMR

/be\;‘u b \qu

Q

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.




